
 

Term Dates 2023 

 

Spring Term 2023                                                                                                

Wednesday 4th January 2023 – Start of term 

Friday 17th February 2023 – February Half-Term 

Monday 27th February 2023 – Return after Half-Term 

Friday 31st March 2023 – End of Spring term 

 

-----------------------------------------------------[EASTER HOLIDAYS]------------------------------------------------------ 

 

Summer Term 2023 

Monday 17th April 2023 – Start of term 

Monday 1st May 2023 – National Bank Holiday 

Monday 8th May 2023 – National Bank Holiday 

Friday 26th May 2023 – Whitsun Half-Term 

Monday 5th June 2023 – Return after Half-Term 

Monday 24th July 2023 – Staff Training Day 

Tuesday 25th July 2023 – Staff Training Day & Term Ends for Summer Holiday 

 

--------------------------------------------------[SUMMER HOLIDAYS]------------------------------------------------------ 


